Rodeo Print Sheets
21-Feb-2026

Barrels - Ages 16 - 17
Member
HENNA WILLIS
GRACYN BANNER
AVA EASON
DANI FRAZER

February 22, 2026

Score
17.140

20.258
21.014
999.990

Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
17.140

20.258
21.014
999.990

Points
100

90
80
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