

# Rodeo Print Sheets

21-Feb-2026

## Barrels - Ages 16 - 17

Member	Score	Penalty	Total	Points
HENNA WILLIS	17.140	0.00	17.140	100
GRACYN BANNER	20.258	0.00	20.258	90
AVA EASON	21.014	0.00	21.014	80
DANI FRAZER	999.990	0.00	999.990	0